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Nevada Educational Choice Scholarship Program 2017-2018 Report 

Program Description 

AB165 created the Nevada Educational Choice Scholarship Program (often referred to as Opportunity 
Scholarships), which became effective July 1, 2015.  This program allows a student whose family has a 
household income not more than 300 percent of the federal poverty level to apply for a scholarship 
from an approved scholarship organization. The scholarship provides support for the student to attend a 
registered private school, pay the fees for distance education programs and/or dual credit programs in 
our public schools and cover the transportation costs if the school does not offer transportation. 

2017 Federal Poverty Guidelines  

Household 
Size 

 100%  133%  150% 200% 250%  300% 

1 $12,060 $16,040 $18,090 $24,120 $30,150 $36,180 

2 16,240  21,599 24,360   32,480 40,600 48,720 

3 20,420  27,159 30,630   40,840 51,050 61,260 

4 24,600  32,718 36,900   49,200 61,500 73,800 

5 28,780  38,277 43,170   57,560 71,950 86,340 

6 32,960  43,837 49,440   65,920 82,400 98,880 

7 37,140  49,396 55,710   74,280 92,850 111,420 

8 41,320  54,956 61,980   82,640 103,300 123,960 

 

 

Agenda Item VII A (EDUCATION) 
Meeting Date:  06-21-18
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Nevada Educational Choice Scholarship Program 2017-2018 Report 

Pursuant to NAC 385.6035, the Department of Education shall submit to the Governor, the State Board, 
and the Director of the Legislative Counsel Bureau a summary of the information reported to the 
Department by each scholarship organization pursuant to section 6 of A.B. 165.  The following fulfills 
said reporting requirement. 

The maximum scholarship award permitted for the 2017-2018 school year was $7,934.00, up $171.00 
from the 2016-2017 school year.  There were 87 private schools registered to participate in the 
scholarship program for the 2017-2018 school year out of a total of 136 private schools licensed in 
Nevada.  

As of May 7, 2018, Nevada businesses have asked to make donations of $20,720,335.00 out of the 
$26,050,000.00 allowed for the 2017-2018 school year.  

There were five registered scholarship organizations for the 2017-2018 school year, and three were 
active. There are six registered scholarship organizations for the 2018-2019 school year.  

Registered Scholarship Organizations (SGOs) 2018-2019 

AAA Scholarship Foundation 
1452 W. Horizon Ridge Road # 541 

Henderson, NV 89012 

Dinosaurs & Roses 
7310 Smoke Ranch Road, B 

Las Vegas, NV 89128 

Education Fund of Northern Nevada 
3025 Mill Street 
Reno, NV 89509 

America’s Scholarship Konnection 
70 S. Val Vista Drive 

Gilbert, AZ 85296 

Children’s Tuition Fund of NV 
731 Chapel Hills Drive 

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

Nevada Action for Choice Access 
241 W. Charleston Blvd. #150 

Las Vegas, NV 89102 

 

Active Registered Scholarship Organizations 2017-2018 

AAA Scholarship Foundation 
1452 W. Horizon Ridge Road # 541 

Henderson, NV 89012 

Dinosaurs & Roses 
7310 Smoke Ranch Road, B 

Las Vegas, NV 89128 

Education Fund of Northern Nevada 
3025 Mill Street 
Reno, NV 89509 

 

Mid-Year Scholarship Organization Data (as of January 31, 2018) 

2017-2018 School Year AAA Foundation Dinosaurs & Roses Education Fund of N. NV 

Total Number of Donations 19 28 22 

Total Dollar Amount of Donations $7,998,005.96 $1,941,500 $3,486,200.00 

Total Number of Pupils Granted 
Scholarships 

809 432 990 

Total Number of Pupils for Whom 
SGO Paid Scholarships 

809 426 892 

Total Dollar Amount of 
Scholarships Awarded 

$5,401,875.00 $1,813,128 $3,682,217.00 
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Nevada Educational Choice Scholarship Program 2017-2018 Report 

Reported Ethnicity/Race of Students Awarded Scholarships (as of March 15, 2018) 

 AAA Scholarship 
Foundation 

Dinosaurs & 
Roses 

Education Fund of 
N. NV 

Totals 

African American 163 45 89 297 

Asian 82 25 57 164 

Caucasian 293 184 250 727 

Hispanic 300 136 235 671 

Native American 2 2 0 4 

Native Hawaiian/PI 8 5 21 34 

Mixed Race 132 37 33 202 

Not Reported 10 5 216 231 

Totals  990 439 901 2,330 

 

Students who received scholarships from multiple SGOs: 247 

Total number of individual students who received scholarships: 2,083 

Total Individual Awards 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  
 
Average Household Income          Average Scholarship Amount  
       per Student by SGO                                per Student by SGO 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ethnicity/Race Total % 
Scholarship 
Recipients 

% Public 
School 

Districts 

African American 259 12.4 11.1 

Asian 142 6.8 5.5 

Caucasian 634 30.4 32.2 

Hispanic 617 29.6 42.6 

Native American 3 0.14 0.90 

Native Hawaiian/PI 30 1.4 1.4 

Mixed Race 177 8.5 6.2 

Not Reported 221 10.6 0.0004 

 2,083   

Scholarship Grant 
Organization 

Average 
Household Income 

AAA $44,714.48 

Dinosaurs & Roses $45,556.29 

Education Fund of N. NV $43,023.00 

Scholarship Grant 
Organization 

Average Award 
per Student 

AAA $6,644.64 

Dinosaurs & Roses $4,218.44 

Education Fund of N. NV $3,805.00 
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Nevada Educational Choice Scholarship Program 2017-2018 Report 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
*Public school student population data based on October 2017 school report not including Pre-K numbers 

Number of Scholarship Recipients 
2017-2018  

African American

Asian

Caucasian

Hispanic

Native American

Native Hawaiian/PI

Mixed Race

Not Reported

Public School Student Population  
2017-2018 

African American

Asian

Caucasian

Hispanic

Native American

Native Hawaiian/PI

Mixed Race

Not Reported
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AAA Scholarship Foundation Mid-Year School Report (as of 12/31/17) 
School Address Students Total 

Scholarships 
Scholarships Paid 
as of 12/31/2017 

Abundant Life Christian Academy 1720 J Street, Las Vegas, NV 89106 13 $95,625 $10,470.71 

American Heritage Academy 2100 Olympic Ave., Henderson, NV 89014 25 $155,625 $41,470.88 

Anderson Academy of Math & Science 2920 S. Jones Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89146 3 $20,625 $7,612.50 
Bethlehem Lutheran School 1837 Mountain Street Carson City , NV 89703 14 $86,250 $15,561.18 

Bishop Gorman High School 5959 S. Hualapai Way, Las Vegas, NV 89148 13 $78,750 $23,269.68 

Bishop  Manogue Catholic High School 110 Bishop Manogue Dr. Reno, NV 89511 9 $60,000 $17,019.68 

Brilliant Child Christian Academy 7885 W. Rochelle Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89147 2 $15,000 $0 

Calvary Chapel Christian School 7175 Oquendo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89113 111 $751,875 $220,921.62 

Calvary Chapel Green Valley Christian 2075 E. Warm Springs Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89119 8 $56,250 $6,725 

Calvary Christian Learning Academy 2900 N. Torrey Piness, Las Vegas, NV 89108 5 $35,625 $7,833.64 

Candil Hall 5348 N. Rainbow Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89130 2 $11,250 $0 

Cornerstone Christian Academy 5825 W. Eldora  Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89146 25 $168,750 $54,400 

DJ’s Community Christian Academy 95 S. Arroyo Grande Blvd., Henderson, NV 89102 1 $7,500 $3,750 

Excel Christian School 85 Baring Blvd., Sparks, NV 89434 14 $103,125 $5,409.84 

Faith Christian Academy 1004 Dresslerville, Gardnerville, NV 89460  5 $20,625 $1,250 

Faith Lutheran Academy 2700 S. Town Center Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89135 1 $3,750 $1,875 

Faith Lutheran Middle & High School 2015South Hualapai, Las Vegas, NV 89117 24 $136,875 $26,849.53 

Fallon SDA Church School 380 E. Front Street, Fallon, NV 89406 2 $15,000 $3,350 

Far West Academy 4660 N. Rancho Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89130 7 $52,500 $3,200 

First Good Shepherd Lutheran School 301 S. Maryland Pkwy., Las Vegas, NV 89101 3 $18,750 $0 

Good Samaritan Christian Academy 8425 W. Windmill Ln. Las Vegas, NV 89113 4 $28,125 1,291.68 

Green Valley Christian School 711 Valle Verde Ct., Las Vegas, NV 89014 28 $180,000 $66,049.62 

Green Valley Lutheran Kindergarten 1799 Wigwam Parkway, Henderson, NV 89074 1 $7,500 0 

Green Valley Methodist Kindergarten 2200 Robindale Rd. Henderson, NV 89074 1 $7,500 $1,850 

Innovation Academy 5705 N. Rainbow Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89130 1 $5,625 0 

International Christian Academy  8100 Westcliff Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89145 27 $183,750 $67,452.74 

Journey Education 2710 S. Rainbow, Las Vegas, NV 89146 3 $18,750 $3,750 

Kings Academy 3195 Everett Dr. Reno NV 89503 2 $15,000 0 

Lake Mead Christian Academy 540 E. Lake Mead, Henderson, NV 89015 46 $313,125 $112,435.83 

Las Vegas Junior Academy 6059 W. Oakey Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 13 $93,750 $27,750 

Liberty Baptist Academy 6501 W. Lake Mead Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89108 13 $90,000 $4,315 

Little Flower Catholic School 1300 Casazza Dr., Reno, NV 89502 10 $50,625 $19,320 

Logos Christian Academy 655 Sheckler Rd., Fallon, NV 89406 6 $45,000 $224 

Lone Mountain Academy 4295 North Rancho Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89130 25 $176,250 $39,140.40 

Mesivta of Las Vegas 1940 Paseo Verde Pkwy, Henderson, NV 89012 4 $24,375 6,250 

Montessori Visions 1905 E. Warm Springs Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89119 1 $7,500 0 

Mountain View Christian School 3900 E. Bonanza Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89110 74 $480,000 $90,835.83 

Mountain View Lutheran School 9550 W. C heyenne Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89129 3 $13,125 $6,250 

New Horizons Academy 6701 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 6 $43,125 $17,500 

Newton Learning Center 4895 Village Green Pkwy., Reno, NV 89519 2 $11,250 $4,375 

Omar Haikal Islamic Academy 485 Eldorado Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89123 33 $226,875 $5,572.50 

Our Lady of Las Vegas Catholic School 3046 Alta Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89107 20 $140,625 $32,873.36 

Our Lady of the Snows 1125 Lander Street, Reno, NV 89509 2 $15,000 $6,265 

Riverview Christian Academy 7125 West 4
th

 St., Reno, NV 89523 5 $37,500 $1,633.34 

Saint Anne Catholic School 1813 S. Maryland Pkwy., Las Vegas, NV 89104 40 $273,750 $53,157,.14 

Sierra Lutheran 3601 Romans Rd., Carson City, NV 89705 8 $52,500 $15,976.86 

Spring Creek Christian Academy 285 Spring Creek Pkwy., Spring Creek, 89815 1 $5,625 $0 

Spring Valley Christian Academy 7570 Peace Way, Las Vegas, NV 89147 6 $37,500 $0 

St. Albert the Great Catholic School 1255 St. Albert Dr., Reno, NV 89503 5 $35,625 $6,387.50 

St. Christopher Catholic School 1840 N. Bruce St., North Las Vegas, NV 89030 12 $82,500 $11,581.68 
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AAA Scholarship Foundation Mid-Year School Report (as of 12/31/17) 

School Address Students Total 
Scholarships 

Scholarships Paid 
as of 12/31/2017 

St. Elizabeth Anne Seton Catholic School 1807 Pueblo Vista Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89128 5 $37,500 $3,995 

St. Francis De Sales School 1111 Michael Way, Las Vegas, NV 89108 18 $114,375 $24,875 

St. Teresa Avila Catholic School 567 S. Richmond, Carson City, NV 89703 11 $71,250 $21,206.68 

St. Viator Catholic School 4246 S. Eastern Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89119 5 $24,375 $4,342.70 

Trinity International School 4141 Meadows Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89107 1 $7,500 $0 

West Charleston Enrichment Academy 3216 W. Charleston Blvd B., Las Vegas, NV 89102 1 $5,625 $2,812.50 

Word of Life Christian Academy 3520 N. Buffalo Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89129 43 $301,875 $75,274.27 

Yeshiva Day School 55 North Valle Verde Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89074 34 $228,750 $49,174.76 

  809 $5,401,875 $1,238,054.33 
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Dinosaurs & Roses Mid-Year School Report (as of December 31, 2017) 

School Address Students Total 
Scholarships 

Scholarships Paid 
as of 12/31/2017 

Abundant Life Christian Academy 1720 J Street, Las Vegas, NV 89106 4 $16,600 $8,300 

American Heritage Academy 2100 Olympic Ave., Henderson, NV 89014 12 $57,550 $28,775 

Anderson Academy of Math & Science 2920 S. Jones Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89146 2 $10,749 $1,557 

Applied Scholastics Academy 1018 E. Sahara Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89104 11 $61,765 $29,042.50 
Bethlehem Lutheran School 1837 Mountain Street Carson City , NV 89703 5 $8,525 $4,262.50 

Bishop Gorman High School 5959 S. Hualapai Way, Las Vegas, NV 89148 7 $37,868 $18,934 

Bishop  Manogue Catholic High School 110 Bishop Manogue Dr. Reno, NV 89511 2 $858 $429 

Calvary Chapel Christian School 7175 Oquendo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89113 36 $117,012 $59,490 

Calvary Chapel Green Valley Christian 2075 E. Warm Springs Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89119 1 $3,500 $1,167 

Community Christian Academy 1061 E. Wilson, Pahrump, NV 89048 2 $5,100 $2,550 

Cornerstone Christian Academy 5825 W. Eldora  Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89146 13 $43,302 $21,651 

Desert Torah Academy 1312 Vista Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89102 78 $506,190 $253,095 

Faith Lutheran Middle & High School 2015South Hualapai, Las Vegas, NV 89117 4 $12,584 $6,570 

First Good Shepherd Lutheran School 301 S. Maryland Pkwy., Las Vegas, NV 89101 1 $6,000 $3,000 

Good Samaritan Christian Academy 8425 W. Windmill Ln. Las Vegas, NV 89113 1 $6,560 $3,280 

Grace Christian Academy Minden 2320 Heyborne Rd., Minden, NV 89423 1 $3,425 $1,712.50 

Green Valley Christian School 711 Valle Verde Ct., Las Vegas, NV 89014 7 $26,100 $13,050 

Henderson International School 1165 Sandy Ridge Ave., Henderson, NV 89014 3 $12,000 $2,789 

International Christian Academy  8100 Westcliff Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89145 9 $27,595 $13,797.50 

J.O.Y Academy 3975 S. Sandhill Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89121 1 $6,000 $3,000 

Journey Education 2710 S. Rainbow, Las Vegas, NV 89146 5 $16,100 $8,050 

Kids R Kids Learning Academy #2 5000 S. Jones Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 1 $6,000 $3,000 

Lake Mead Christian Academy 540 E. Lake Mead, Henderson, NV 89015 17 $61,936 $30,302 

Las Vegas Junior Academy 6059 W. Oakey Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 8 $30,925 $15,462.50 

Little Flower Catholic School 1300 Casazza Dr., Reno, NV 89502 12 $22,480 $11,240 

Montessori Visions 1905 E. Warm Springs Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89119 2 $2,200 $1,100 

Mountain View Christian School 3900 E. Bonanza Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89110 15 $64,168 $34,250.50 

New Horizons Academy 6701 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 1 $6,000 $3,000 

Omar Haikal Islamic Academy 485 Eldorado Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89123 7 $24,500 $11,461 

Our Lady of Las Vegas Catholic School 3046 Alta Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89107 6 $25,430 $12,715 

Our Lady of the Snows 1125 Lander Street, Reno, NV 89509 3 $5,200 $2,600 

Saint Anne Catholic School 1813 S. Maryland Pkwy., Las Vegas, NV 89104 36 $98,480 $49,240 

Sierra Lutheran 3601 Romans Rd., Carson City, NV 89705 1 $700 $350 

Spring Valley Christian Academy 7570 Peace Way, Las Vegas, NV 89147 6 $26,090 $13,045 

St. Albert the Great Catholic School 1255 St. Albert Dr., Reno, NV 89503 1 $2,00 $1,000 

St. Christopher Catholic School 1840 N. Bruce St., North Las Vegas, NV 89030 49 $203,448 $101,724 

St. Elizabeth Anne Seton Catholic School 1807 Pueblo Vista Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89128 4 $19,100 $9,550 

St. Francis De Sales School 1111 Michael Way, Las Vegas, NV 89108 7 $30,120 $15,060 

St. Teresa Avila Catholic School 567 S. Richmond, Carson City, NV 89703 10 $19,830 $9,749 

St. Viator Catholic School 4246 S. Eastern Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89119 19 $68,950 $34,227 

West Charleston Enrichment Academy 3216 W. Charleston Blvd B., Las Vegas, NV 89102 1 $4,000 $2,000 

Word of Life Christian Academy 3520 N. Buffalo Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89129 10 $53,592 $27,438 

Yeshiva Day School 55 North Valle Verde Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89074 6 $16,500 $8,250 

  430 $1,793,032 $889,266.25 
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Education Fund of N. NV Mid-Year School Report (as of 12/31/17) 

School Address Students Total 
Scholarships 

Scholarships Paid 
as of 12/31/2017 

Adelson Educational Campus 9700 W. Hillpointe, Las Vegas, NV 89134 2 $15,000 $7,500 

All Saints Day School 4201 W. Washington Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89107 12 $12,250 $12,250 

American Heritage Academy 2100 Olympic Ave., Henderson, NV 89014 11 $27,245 $14,655 

Anderson Academy of Math & Science 2920 S. Jones Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89146 7 $13,925 $9,912 
Bethlehem Lutheran School 1837 Mountain Street Carson City , NV 89703 11 $28,400 $14,200 

Bishop Gorman High School 5959 S. Hualapai Way, Las Vegas, NV 89148 22 $155,000 $79,250 

Bishop  Manogue Catholic High School 110 Bishop Manogue Dr. Reno, NV 89511 82 $546,684 $280,717 

Calvary Chapel Christian School 7175 Oquendo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89113 81 $264,219 $132,684.50 

Calvary Chapel Green Valley Christian 2075 E. Warm Springs Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89119 5 $23,600 $5,500 

Candil Hall 5348 N. Rainbow Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89130 2 $6,075 $3,037.50 

Cornerstone Christian Academy 5825 W. Eldora  Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89146 16 $65,100 $28,112 

Desert Torah Academy 1312 Vista Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89102 5 $20,500 $10,250 

DJ’s Community Christian Academy 95 S. Arroyo Grande Blvd., Henderson, NV 89102 2 $8,500 $4,250 

Excel Christian School 85 Baring Blvd., Sparks, NV 89434 9 $40,700 $20,350 

Faith Christian Academy 1004 Dresslerville, Gardnerville, NV 89460  4 $13,000 $6,500 

Faith Lutheran Middle & High School 2015 S. Hualapai Way, Las Vegas, NV 89101 37 $235,700 $119,600 

Faith Lutheran Academy 2700 S. Town Center Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89135 1 $7,500 $3,750 

Grace Christian Academy 2320 Heybourne Rd., Minden, NV 89423 17 $41,825 $21,975 

Grace Christian Academy  512 California Ave. Boulder City, NV 89005 2 $4,450 $3,050 

Green Valley Christian School 711 Valle Verde Ct., Las Vegas, NV 89014 12 $47,300 $23,650 

Green Valley Lutheran Kindergarten 1799 Wigwam Parkway, Henderson, NV 89074 2 $4,200 $2,100 

Green Valley Methodist Kindergarten 2200 Robindale Rd. Henderson, NV 89074 1 $750 $375 

Henderson International School 1165 Sandy Ridge Ave. Henderson, NV 89052 1 $9,250 $3,500 

International Christian Academy 8100 Westcliff Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89145 28 $83,300 $45,657.50 

Journey Education 2710 S. Rainbow, Las Vegas, NV 89146 2 $4,334 $2,925 

Kids R Kids Learning Academy #2 5000 S. Jones Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89118 1 $2,000 $1,000 

Kings Academy 3195 Everett Dr. Reno NV 89503 6 $11,000 $5,500 

Lake Mead Christian Academy 540 E. Lake Mead, Henderson, NV 89015 44 $167,863 $83,931.50 

Lamb of God Lutheran School 6232 N. Jones Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 2 $7,000 $3,500 

Las Vegas Day School 3275 Red Rock Street, Las Vegas, NV 89146 1 $5,600 $2,800 

Las Vegas Junior Academy 6059 W. Oakey Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 8 $32,200 $16,100 

Liberty Baptist Academy 6501 W. Lake Mead Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89108 39 $72,820 $45,010 

Little Flower Catholic School 1300 Casazza Dr., Reno, NV 89502 23 $51,240 $25,620 

Logos Christian Academy 655 Sheckler Rd., Fallon, NV 89406 1 $1,100 $550 

Lone Mountain Academy 4295 North Rancho Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89130 2 $2,900 $1,450 

Mesivta of Las Vegas 1940 Paseo Verde Pkwy, Henderson, NV 89012 2 $11,800 $5,900 

Montessori Visions 1905 E. Warm Springs Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89119 7 $23,375 $11,075 

Mountain View Christian School 3900 E. Bonanza Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89110 39 $182,300 $93,300 

Nasri Academy for Gifted Children 5300 El Camino Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89118 1 $4,800 $2,400 

New Horizons Academy 6701 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas, NV 89146 2 $14,000 $7,000 

Omar Haikal Islamic Academy 485 Eldorado Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89123 34 $99,550 $51,000 

Our Lady of Las Vegas Catholic School 3046 Alta Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89107 5 $22,000 $11,000 

Our Lady of the Snows 1125 Lander Street, Reno, NV 89509 15 $45,700 $24,125 

Sage Ridge School 2515 Crossbow Court, Reno, NV 89511 4 $28,500 $14,250 

St. Anne Catholic School 1813 S. Maryland Pkwy., Las Vegas, NV 89104 31 $63,380 $33,690 

Sierra Lutheran 3601 Romans Rd., Carson City, NV 89705 16 $97,500 $48,750 

Solomon Schecter School 10700 Havenwood Lane., Las Vegas, NV 89135 5 $29,200 $16,350 

Spring Valley Christian Academy 7570 Peace Way, Las Vegas, NV 89147 3 $7,450 $3,725 

St. Albert the Great Catholic School 1255 St. Albert Dr., Reno, NV 89503 11 $19,600 $9,800 
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Education Fund of N. NV Mid-Year School Report (as of 12/31/17) 

School Address Students Total 
Scholarships 

Scholarships Paid 
as of 12/31/2017 

St. Christopher Catholic School 1840 N. Bruce St., North Las Vegas, NV 89030 78 $188,500 $94,103.75 

St. Elizabeth Anne Seton Catholic School 1807 Pueblo Vista Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89128 8 $22,800 $11,400 

St. Francis De Sales School 1111 Michael Way, Las Vegas, NV 89108 7 $17,300 $8,650 

St. Teresa Avila Catholic School 567 S. Richmond, Carson City, NV 89703 44 $111,430 $65,150 

St. Viator Catholic School 4246 S. Eastern Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89119 13 $52,100 $26,050 

West Charleston Enrichment Academy 3216 W. Charleston Blvd B., Las Vegas, NV 89102 5 $14,900 $7,450 

Word of Life Christian Academy 3520 N. Buffalo Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89129 17 $54,400 $32,100 

Yeshiva Day School 55 North Valle Verde Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89074 44 $183,402 $91,906 

  892 $3,326,517 $1,705,387.25 
 




